
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

| Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

[99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

06274868 

| Brackenbury's Of Suffolk Limited 

we 

Jamie Playford, 70B King Street, Norwich, NR1 1PG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 06 May 2015 

Signed (\ Date 06 May 2015 

Leading Business Services Lid _ o-e 

Swan Yard 

70B King Street Insolven 

Norwich 

NR1 1PG 

*A46WKHMH* 

Ref B001/JP A13 07/05/2015 #AGB 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Brackenbury's Of Suffolk Limited 

on the 6 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName OAtEWD C- harwa — Barcnsy M7 

Signed Stuy 

Dated obo los fis. 



Brackenbury's Of Suffolk Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 May 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets. 
Motor Vehicles 115 63 NIL 

Asset Sale Proceeds 33,600 00 29,340 00 

Book Debts 9,434 73 4,717 37 

Director's Loan Account 3,476 16 3,476 16 

Goodwill 3,431 00 NIL 
Cash at Bank 6,670 15 6,670 15 
Cash Held on Appointment 18,572 62 18,572 62 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 62,776 30 

Signature Sak Date _& | g | 1S - 



Brackenbury's Of Suffolk Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 62,776 30 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 62,776 30 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

62,776 30 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 62,776 30 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 62,776 30 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 62,776 30 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 37,006 60 
Employees 5,472 00 

Banks/Instituttons 33,076 29 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 1,402 22 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 12,000 00 
88,957 11 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (26,180 81) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (26,180 81) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (26,280 81) 

Signature Beavp Date 6 /S lis - 



‘uoAy-uodn-Pioiesjis 
- SWwOysNd 
-e7-9Q-s1e[D-UIeS 

Aunqueyoeig-piemhe}y 
pusieg 

JW) 
OOHA 

00 
0 

SA3A0 
1dWa 

N
M
O
N
H
 

T1V 
OL 

0003 
€€ 

92S 
APY 

Phd 
MHOYUNS 

JaxBWMo}g 
‘UOUSy 

‘I[E} 
LOUSY 

“BOLO 
S1e}S3 

swashg 
ABojo9}se AA 

Ainqueyoeig-pueahey 

pusieg 
JW 

= 
OOHH 

fej0] 
4
8
1
0
 

PAO 
s2ld 

ssoippy 
o
w
e
n
 

Koy 
| 

sJapjoyaseys 
- 9 

paywiy 
410¥NS 

JO 
s,Aunquayoelg


